Profipress G sziikitoidom
SC-Contur-ral (biztonsagi kontiir)
- bedugévég, préscsatlakozas
Kialakitas/felszereltség

HNBR tomitéelem

modellszam 2615.1

cikkszam 346 577
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Tulajdonsagok

Kulsé cséatmérd 1 d1
Kulsé cséatmeérs 2 d2
Befoglalé méretek Z
Hossz L
Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

d51858131¢c250c6ae3b49c33bbddab45d3ce77¢c8

46,3 g
82,88 cm?®

vOrosréz

22
18
33 mm

55 mm
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